
2024 Text Advent Calendar  
Copy and paste the messages to your smart phone each day of Advent. Include Christmas emojis for a little 
sparkle to the texts. Enjoy connecting with your children and grandchildren!   

 

Sunday, December 1   Name three things for which you are thankful to God. 

Monday, December 2  Call or write a family member you love. 

Tuesday, December 3  Pray for those experiencing homelessness and challenges. 

Wednesday, December 4  Read the Christmas Story in Luke 2:4-7. 

Thursday, December 5  Pray for someone you love.   

Friday, December 6   Do you need to get organize today? Do it with a smile. 

Saturday, December 7  Make someone laugh today. 

Sunday, December 8   Read Psalm 100:1-5, a psalm of praise and thanksgiving. 

Monday, December 9  Buy a treat for a friend. 

Tuesday, December 10  Peek out the window. How many little critters you can count in 5 minutes?   

Wednesday, December 11   Do something creative today. Thank God for your gifts and talents.  

Thursday, December 12   Pray for your parents and grandparents. 

Friday, December 13   Be strong and courageous. (Read Joshua 1:9.) 

Saturday, December 14  Pray for someone who is hard to love.  

Sunday, December 15  Have a dance party!        

     https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6jQoJcAxPpg  

Monday, December 16  Show your family appreciation for all they do for you. 

Tuesday, December 17  Take 15 minutes to listen to Christmas hymns. 

Wednesday, December 18  Go for a walk, thinking about Jeremiah 29:11-13. 

Thursday, December 19  Sing your favorite song at the top of your lungs in the shower. 

Friday, December 20   How can you draw closer to Christ this Christmas? 

Saturday, December 21  Watch the sunset. Read 1 Corinthians 13:4-7. 

Sunday, December 22  Eat a treat that reminds you of Christmas and your family. 

Monday, December 23  What is the greatest gift Jesus has given you? 

Tuesday, December 24  Light a candle. Give thanks that Jesus lives in your heart. 

Wednesday, December 25  Merry Christmas! I love you! 
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